Medical
Device Server
THE MOST FLEXIBLE
NETWORK CONNECTIVITY
SOLUTION
xPico is an extremely compact networking solution that
enables Ethernet connectivity on virtually any device
with a serial interface. The included industry-proven

Serial Port 1
xPico in Alarm Control Panel Application
Ordering Information
Asia/Pacific
Call: +852 3428.2338
Email: asiapacific_sales@lantronix.com
Japan
Call: +81.3.6277.8802
Email: japan_sales@lantronix.com
Europe
Call: +31 (0) 76.52.3.6.74 4
Email: EMEA@lantronix.com
United States
Call: 800.422.7055
Email: sales@lantronix.com
Buy Online: http://www.lantronix.com
NASDAQ: LTRX
> Part Number	 > Description
	 XPC100100B-01	�� xPico Device Server Module, Extended Tempera-
ture, AES Encryption, Bulk, RoHS
	 XPC100100S-01	� xPico Device Server Module, Extended Tempera-
ture, AES Encryption, Sample, RoHS
	 XPC100A001-01-B 	� xPico Device Server Module, Mounting Quick
Clip (50 pc)
	 XPC100100K-02	� xPico - Device Server Module, Development Kit,
w/Module, RoHS
xPico – Smaller than a  standard SD
card.
Actual size:  24mm X 16.5mm (Bottom view